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North

N
or

th
er

n 
Dr

iv
e 

10th Court

Existing Layout

Bay - 1402

Metal Mezzanine

Electrical Panel

Electrical Panel

Covered Awing

A

Concrete Sidewalk

Metal Fence

Fire Wall

Asphalt

5’
36 ‘ -6’’

48
'-8

"

51'-1/4"

Asphalt

Concrete Driveway

19’ - 4’’

Bay 1400

Site Data Calculations 
Description Square Feet Percentage

Bay 1402
Bay 1400

1800.00
3000.00

Total
Parking Spots

4800.00
9

Water Main

Existing Concrete Block Wall

Acreage 0.35
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Elevation 2

Elevation 3

110'-0"

92'-10 1/8"

50
'-0

"

10th Court

N
or

th
er

n 
Dr

iv
e 

Covered Awning

Concrete Side Walk

48
'-8

"

Planter
(6e)

18
'-1

0 
5/

8"

Metal Mezzanine

Concrete Driveway

Metal Frence 

48
'-7

 1/
8"

4'
-6

 1/
2"

51'-1/4"

35'-0"15
'-0

" Loading Space

North

Key List 

36’- 6’’

Material Rack

Tool Storage

Work Bench

Table Saw

Dust Collection

Bicycle  Rack - (For 5 Bikes) 

18
'-1

0 
5/

8"

18
'-1

0 
5/

8"

Parking Space

Maneuving apron

19’ -4’’

 
Fire New Door

Office 

Outdoor Stroage

10'-0"

90° 60 Proposed Layout

9’
12’ 5’’

Dumpster

Bay 1402

Elevation 1 Site Data Calculations 
Description Square Feet

Bay 1400
Office Space

3,000.00
512.00

Fire Wall

Bay 1400

SITE PLAN NOTES
Proposed Work 
1. Parking Spots (6) Rear Of Building
2. New Dumpster Location Rear of Building
3. Separate Office with Fire Door
4. Loading Zone Rear of Building

Manufacturing Space 2,488.00
Bathroom (2) per Unit

Parking Spots 15
Bicycle Spots 5

Total 4800.00
Bay 1402 1,800.00

Water Main

Lot Size / Acreage.               0.35

15’ 0’’
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E1 Elevation 1

18
'-8

"

110'-0"

8'
-1

" 9'-2"

6'-4"

9'-2" 9'-2"

9'-7"

7'
-2

"

2'-10 1/2"

9'-7"

Primary Color 
- Light Gray 
90%

Ornamental Trim  Dark Gray
10%

Utility 
Meter

10th Court 

Existing 

Existing Garage 
Doors (2)

Site Data Calculations 
Description Square Feet Percentage

Stucco

Garage Door (2)

Entry Door 1402
Entry Door 1400
Metal Shuttlers (3)

Metal Gutter

Metal Gutter

1,635.00

157.00
21.50
51.20

5'
-9

"

159.30

62.00
Elevation 1 2,086.00

SITE PLAN NOTES
Proposed Work 
1. Exterior Paint Primary Color Light Gray
2. Ornamental Trim Dary Gray 
3. Decal / Signage Entry Door

78.4 %

7.5%
1.03%
2.45 %

7.63%

2.97%
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E2 Elevation 2

Northern Drive 

18
'-8

"

45'-5 1/2" 4'-9 1/4"

Ornamental Trim - Dark gray
10%

Bike Rack Landscape 
Planters

Primary Color 
- Light Gray
90%

Existing 

Site Data Calculations 
Description Square Feet Percentage

Stucco

Window

Elevation 1

SITE PLAN NOTES
Proposed Work 
1. Exterior Paint Primary Color Light Gray
2. Ornamental Trim Dary Gray
3. Landscape Planters (4)
4. Bike Rack ( 5 loop)

2'-3 7/8"

Metal Gutter
947.50
30.25
6.90

910.35 96.00 %

.728%

3.20%
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E3 Elevation 3

Existing 
-Metal Awning
- White Powder Coating

18
'-8

"

Primary Color - Light Gray
- 90% 

Ornamental Trim Dark Gray
- 10%

Existing 

Existing Garage Doors (4)

Site Data Calculations 
Description Square Feet Percentage

Stucco

Garage Door (4)

1,240.50

426.75

SITE PLAN NOTES
Proposed Work 
1. Exterior Paint Primary Color Light Gray
2. Ornamental Trim Dary Gray

72.16 %

26.64%

9'-7" 9'-7" 10'-6" 15'-3 3/4"

9'
-4

"

92'-10 1/4"

Metal Gutter 55.25
Elevation 1 1731.50

3.20%
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6e Planter Detail

Planter Detials -
Deep Stream Design
#MAR -361821

2’
-0

’’

3’- 0’’1'-6 1/2"

Side Front 

Native - Plant List 
- Sea Lavender 
- Fakahetchee Grass

Metal Bike Rack 
Uline - 5 Loop Wave Style
 Bike Rack #H-2544BL

6e Pedestrain improvement 
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Advertise / Front Door Decal 
- Vinyl black 

Bent Tree Studio
Custom Woodwork

561-889-8130
M-F 8 -5

Window Signage- Front Door

Bent Tree Studio
Custom Woodwork

561-889-8130
M-F 8 -5

6'
-8

"

3'-2"

6'-4"

1'-6"

11
 1/

2"

Site Data Calculations 

Description Square Feet Percentage

Entry Door

Door Decal

43.250

.200 .5%
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Fire Door 

Wall Section



1 2 3 4 5

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S R

EM
AR

K
S

M
M

/D
D

/Y
Y

08A

...
_ 

_ 
/_

 _
 /

_ 
_

...
_ 

_ 
/_

 _
 /

_ 
_

...
10

/1
5/

20
25

...
09

/2
5/

20
25

07
/1

8/
20

25
...

Be
nt

 T
re

e 
St

ud
io

14
00

 10
th

 C
ou

rt
La

ke
 P

ar
k,

 F
L 

33
40

3
Si

te
 P

la
n 

In
te

ri
or

 a
nd

 E
xt

er
io

r 

Boundary Survey 


